
JM-SMG  

One-body formed

Combination Type

One-body formed

Combination Type

Combination Type

Model Centening Distance(mm)) Dimension HxDxL(mm) Base Structure Base Materials Locking Types

JM-SMG1010B

JM-SMG1010C

JM-SMG1515B

JM-SMG1515C

JM-SMG1530C

75

50

100

100

100

 6

15

15

14.5

24

82x100x100

99x150x150

96x150x150

96x150x150

94x150x300

440C HRC60°

SKD11 HRC60°

440C HRC60°

SKD11 HRC60°

SKD11 HRC60°

440C SKD11

SKD11

Weight
(kg)

JM-SMG1530C

JM-SMG1010C JM-SMG1515B


